
Class.
(penal.)

Competitor Team            Bass N.    Weight T.       Ded.Tot.       Valid W.         Big Bass       Man. Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

PIERDOMENICO Claudio

STANGONI Ugo

COMETTI Andrea

BUCCOMINO Simone

ZANARINI Francesco

LANCIA Roberto

MONTANO Mattia

MALÈ Matteo

DI SANTO Mattia

DEL GRECO Andrea

Guastatori Spinning Club

Ps Lago Di Vico A.S.D.

Mister Lunker A.S.D.

Mister Lunker A.S.D.

Mister Lunker A.S.D.

Mister Lunker A.S.D.

Predatorspinning Roma A.S.D.

Ps Lago Di Vico A.S.D.

Mister Lunker A.S.D.

Tiber Bass Anglers A.S.D.

4  2536  0     2536  1216  1°

4  2340  0     2340  0     1°

4  1946  0     1946  0     1°

4  1916  0     1916  0     1°

2  1904  0     1904  1460  1°

4  1828  0     1828  0     1°

4  1815  0     1815  0     1°

4  1804  0     1804  0     1°

4  1718  0     1718  0     1°

4  1664  0     1664  0     1°
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Class.
(penal.)

Competitor Team            Bass N.    Weight T.       Ded.Tot.       Valid W.         Big Bass       Man. Note

11,5

11,5

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

SANGIORGI Alessandro

STEFANI Alessandro

LUCIANI Davide

GALIETI Leonardo

FIASCHI Alessandro

DI GIOVANNI Luca

PANETTO Valeriano

PAVANELLI Massimino

PIROZZI Carlo

DI TELLA Raffaele

Ps Lago Di Vico A.S.D.

Ibbf-Team Asd

Guastatori Spinning Club

Predatorspinning Roma A.S.D.

Guastatori Spinning Club

A.P.S.D. Trotaloca

Ibbf-Team Asd

A.P.S.D. Trotaloca

A.P.S.D. Trotaloca

Predatorspinning Roma A.S.D.

3  1286  0     1286  0     1°

3  1286  0     1286  0     1°

3  1260  0     1260  0     1°

2  950   0     950   0     1°

2  920   0     920   0     1°

2  916   0     916   0     1°

2  890   0     890   0     1°

2  802   0     802   0     1°

1  464   0     464   0     1°

1  256   0     256   0     1°
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Class.
(penal.)

Competitor Team            Bass N.    Weight T.       Ded.Tot.       Valid W.         Big Bass       Man. Note

23,5

23,5

23,5

23,5

27

27

28

BAGNARIOL Luca

VARRONE PONZI Pier francesc

PETTINELLI Maurizio

LANA Alessio

PANETTO Flavio

PERCONTI Donatello

FINA Luca

Ibbf-Team Asd

A.P.S.D. Trotaloca

Ps Lago Di Vico A.S.D.

A.P.S.D. Trotaloca

Ibbf-Team Asd

Guastatori Spinning Club

Tiber Bass Anglers A.S.D.

0  0     0     0     0     1°

0  0     0     0     0     1°

0  0     0     0     0     1°

0  0     0     0     0     1°

C

C

C

C

A

A

R
(1)
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